Aaron Copland

CONNOTATIONS
FOR ORCHESTRA

Full Score 40/-
Pocket Score 12/6

Boosey & Hawkes

o<

Rudall, Carte and Co. 1td.
Makers of |
the finest

| hand crafted
F lu.tes

ITlustrated brochure and “Approach to the Flute”
by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

o
8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRGUS, LONDON W.1. i

GERRARD 1648

e Omlr el L e

Ay

8200032964 Published online by Cambridge University Press



https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200032964

HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS

HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS
HPS

HPS
HPS

HAWKES POCKET SCORES

Serge Prokofieff

636
661
635
660

33
663

24

40°

52
744
95
693
714

731
732

Ala et Lolly

Alexander Nevsky .
Chout (Suite) .
Cinderella (Suite No. 1) .
Classical Symphony
Lieutenant Kijé

March and Scherzo
from The Love of the Three Oranges

Peter and the Wolf
Piano Concerto No. 3
Symphony No. 3
Symphony No. 5
Symphony No. 7

The Wedding Suite
from The Stone Flower

Violin Concerto No. |

Violin Concerto No. 2

BOOSEY & HAWKES

295 REGENT STREET, LONDON W.I.

12/6
17/6
17/6
17/6
12/6

15/-

8/6
10/~
20/~
30/-
20/-
20/-

10/~
17/6
17/6

Serge Prokofieff is but one of the many composers represented
in this extensive library of miniature scores which contains
both classical works and a wide selection of outstanding mod-
ern compositions. The complete catalogue of Hawkes Pocket
Scores may be obtained by writing to this address.

Printed in England by The Regent Press (Bootle) Led. Liverpool for Boosey & Hawkes Music Publishers Lid.,

295 Regent Street, London W.1. New York address: 30 West 5yth Street, New York 19.

https://doi.org/10.1017/50040298200032964 Published online by Cambridge University Press


https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200032964

