#### Aaron Copland

## CONNOTATIONS FOR ORCHESTRA

Full Score 40/Pocket Score 12/6

Boosey & Hawkes

# Rudall, Carte and Co. Ltd. Makers of the finest hand crafted Flutes

Illustrated brochure and "Approach to the Flute" by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRCUS, LONDON W.1.

GERRARD 1648

#### HAWKES POCKET SCORES

### Serge Prokofieff

HPS	636	Ala et Lolly		•	•	12/6
HPS	661	Alexander Nevsky .				17/6
HPS	635	Chout (Suite) .				17/6
HPS	660	Cinderella (Suite No. 1)		•	•	17/6
HPS	33	Classical Symphony		•	•	12/6
HPS	663	Lieutenant Kijé .				.15/–
HPS	24	March and Scherzo from The Love of the	Three	e Ora	nges	8/6
HPS	40°	Peter and the Wolf	•	•	•	10/-
HPS	52	Piano Concerto No. 3		•	•	20/-
HPS	744	Symphony No. 3 .			•	30/-
HPS	95	Symphony No. 5 .		•	•	20/-
HPS	693	Symphony No. 7 .				20/-
HPS	714	The Wedding Suite from The Stone Flower		•		10/-
HPS	73 I	Violin Concerto No. I				17/6
HPS	732	Violin Concerto No. 2		_		17/6

Serge Prokofieff is but one of the many composers represented in this extensive library of miniature scores which contains both classical works and a wide selection of outstanding modern compositions. The complete catalogue of Hawkes Pocket Scores may be obtained by writing to this address.

#### **BOOSEY & HAWKES**

295 REGENT STREET, LONDON W.I.